successor Executor to act in his place." 

SECOND 

I hereby delete paragraph (d) of Article THIRD of my will and 

substitute in its place the following new paragraph (d) of Article THIRD: 

"(d) Each Executor acting hereunder shall be entitled to receive 

the sum of Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) as 

compensation for such services." 

360075.) 

11-111CD 

In all other respects I ratify and republish my said last will and 

testament and the first codicil and second codicils thereto. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto subscribed my 

name to this my third codicil to my Last Will and Testament on the /6 "'day